

ROBIN GREENWAY STORM AND GRADING

CONTRACT NO. 9333

DATE: 7/13/23

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Drax, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
				Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page							
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00		\$118,713.00	\$65,000.00	\$59,003.01
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	864.00	\$12.00	\$10,368.00		\$29.00	\$20.52	\$26.60
20202 - FILL BORROW - C.Y.	454.00	\$5.00	\$2,270.00		\$3.00	\$21.34	\$41.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	105.00	\$34.00	\$3,570.00		\$18.00	\$61.25	\$21.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	37.00	\$26.00	\$962.00		\$23.00	\$55.97	\$22.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	2708.00	\$6.00	\$16,248.00		\$2.79	\$4.51	\$7.50
20251 - HEAVY RIPRAP- GLACIAL FIELDSTONE - TON	322.00	\$150.00	\$48,300.00		\$20.00	\$100.80	\$99.00
20256 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	1306.00	\$5.00	\$6,530.00		\$7.00	\$1.60	\$3.35
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	30.00	\$10.00	\$300.00		\$10.00	\$2.95	\$2.95
20312 - REMOVE CATCH BASIN - EACH	3.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$750.00	\$338.87	\$500.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	61.00	\$15.00	\$915.00		\$13.00	\$24.81	\$17.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SQFT	350.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00		\$4.00	\$17.11	\$3.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - LF	226.00	\$18.00	\$4,068.00		\$20.00	\$26.16	\$2.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	838.50	\$20.00	\$16,770.00		\$62.43	\$62.43	\$75.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	734.50	\$20.00	\$14,690.00		\$13.29	\$13.29	\$75.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	131.00	\$3.00	\$393.00		\$3.00	\$3.60	\$3.60
20708 - WOODLAND SEEDING - S.Y.	2093.00	\$4.50	\$9,418.50		\$1.50	\$2.10	\$2.10
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	5.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00		\$600.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,250.00
21014 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) - EACH	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$500.00	\$397.76	\$180.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH)- COMPLETE - L.F.	300.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00		\$8.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - L.F.	387.00	\$4.00	\$1,548.00		\$3.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAM - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	5.00	\$150.00	\$750.00		\$295.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00		\$25.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIDGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00		\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE B - S.Y.	2621.00	\$3.25	\$8,518.25		\$1.95	\$2.25	\$2.25
21073 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C - S.Y.	397.00	\$6.50	\$2,580.50		\$4.50	\$5.75	\$5.75

ROBIN GREENWAY STORM AND GRADING

CONTRACT NO. 9333

DATE: 7/13/23

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Drax, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
				Price	Price	Price	Price
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	1900.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00		\$4.00	\$7.50	\$7.50
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	61.00	\$50.00	\$3,050.00		\$35.25	\$50.00	\$50.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	350.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00		\$6.33	\$13.00	\$13.15
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	517.00	\$26.00	\$13,442.00		\$23.50	\$44.47	\$53.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	21.00	\$275.00	\$5,775.00		\$275.00	\$215.00	\$277.78
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	18.00	\$4.00	\$72.00		\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.04
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	173.00	\$25.20	\$4,359.60		\$25.20	\$36.00	\$25.45
50103 - RECONSTRUCT BENCH & FLOWLINES - EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$300.00	\$1,149.49	\$865.00
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	504.00	\$15.00	\$7,560.00		\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
50204 - UNDERCUT FOR STORMSEWER - C.Y.	16.00	\$34.00	\$544.00		\$70.00	\$176.86	\$115.00
50212 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	60.00	\$15.00	\$900.00		\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
50225 - UTILITY PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	33.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00		\$135.00	\$118.83	\$350.00
50301 - 8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE - LF	60.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00		\$122.67	\$220.02	\$189.00
50359 - COMPRESSION COUPLING - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00		\$1,000.00	\$96.00	\$915.00
50401 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	13.00	\$50.00	\$650.00		\$105.51	\$182.79	\$140.00
50405 - 24 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	123.00	\$85.00	\$10,455.00		\$117.95	\$139.74	\$144.00
50409 - 36 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	25.00	\$155.00	\$3,875.00		\$167.41	\$372.50	\$300.00
50465 - 24 INC RCP AE - EACH	6.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00		\$1,640.00	\$1,718.32	\$2,625.00
50501 - 4'X6' PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - LF	323.00	\$1,200.00	\$387,600.00		\$1,214.00	\$1,102.27	\$1,200.00
50511 - BOX CULVERT WINGWALLS & SPLASH PAD - EACH	2.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$47,724.38	\$30,000.00
50641 - BOX CULVERT INLET GATES - EACH	1.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		\$5,675.00	\$11,908.45	\$13,500.00
50651 - BOX CULVERT OUTLET GATES - EACH	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$5,675.00	\$8,737.08	\$13,500.00
50721 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH	1.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$4,147.00	\$7,246.97	\$8,000.00
50766 - TERRACE INLET TYPE 1 - EACH	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$7,272.00	\$2,018.16	\$10,000.00
50791 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$400.00	\$65.00	\$1,500.00
50802 - CONCRETE SUPPORTS - EACH	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,000.00	\$595.45	\$3,550.00
90000 - STORMWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$178.63	\$8,000.00
90001 - BRUSHING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$9,857.29	\$9,857.34	\$5,000.00
90002 - NO ROOT CUT - EACH	10.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00		\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00

ROBIN GREENWAY STORM AND GRADING

CONTRACT NO. 9333

DATE: 7/13/23

	Drax, Inc.			Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
90003 - REMOVE/RELOCATE EXISTING STONE & CHANNEL ARMORING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,323.89	\$3,800.00
90004 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,035.00	\$7,035.04	\$100.00
90005 - TRUEGRID PRO PLUS PERMEABLE PAVER - S.Y.	352.00	\$65.00	\$22,880.00	\$68.00	\$22.00	\$65.00
90006 - TEMPORARILY REMOVE & RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE - LF	80.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$80.00
90007 - CULVERT WINGWALL RAILING - LF	32.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$482.00	\$463.35	\$560.00
90008 - SWALE SEED MIX - S.Y.	397.00	\$4.50	\$1,786.50	\$2.50	\$2.10	\$2.50
90009 - BROWN FOX SEDGE SEED - S.Y.	851.00	\$4.50	\$3,829.50	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$2.00
90010 - REMOVE EXISTING HEADWALL & CHAIN LINK FENCE - LUMP SUM	2.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,738.23	\$3,000.00
90011 - RELOCATE WATER MAIN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$13,687.00	\$12,843.73	\$16,000.00
67 Items	Totals		\$798,027.85	\$942,947.91	\$954,445.48	\$1,031,000.00